TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD48489

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Time Products (UK) Limited	01/08/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Time Products (UK) Limited	
Address:	Alexander House, Chartwell Drive	
	Wigston, Leicester LE18 2EZ	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79106631

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Time Products (UK) Limited
Address: Alexander House, Chartwell Drive

Wigston, Leicester LE18 2EZ

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005541 FRAME: 0641

990044247

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005541 FRAME: 0642

RECORDED: 03/26/2015